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Gillian Allison Forester

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Gillian Allison Forester
Postcode BL1 5GT

Date of birth June 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
CHOICE PRODUCTS LIMITED 04037491
ROCHSTONE LTD 04671727
CHINA TEXTILE RESOURCE LIMITED 04605444
GLOBAL TEXTILES CONSULTANCY 03922066
LIMITED

GLOBAL TEXTILES (UK) LIMITED 03879826
SPECIALBROOK TRADING LIMITED 03299345
NEWDAWN ASSOCIATES LIMITED 03060691
HARMONY GOLD LIMITED 02996039
KAYE & FORESTER LIMITED 02660415
KAYE & FORESTER LIMITED 02660415
ARNOLD FORESTER LIMITED 02261416

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906767850

906767850
5 Palmerstones Court

Bolton
British

App. Date

App. Date
07/06/2007

28/02/2007
22/07/2004
29/03/2000
30/11/1999
14/02/1997
31/05/1995
06/12/1994

31/07/1992

31/07/1992
03/04/1992

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
10/01/2011 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
30/08/2016 Company
Secretary
23/12/1999 Company
Secretary
Director
23/12/1998 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



